
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MAC FLY 1 MAT, 20/11/2023, R3, MLast start Masters winner M1/2I. Darcey 537190 12/12411M 4M 2M 4M 3MB12/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P 5 400 1-5

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MARK MY WORD Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. May 563973 5/32523P 2P 2P 3P 1PD22/10/2021

 2 AWESOME ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/3D. Smith 558506 6/22491P 1P 4P 2P 1PD27/04/2021

 3 BRUTE BANNER Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Gibbons 570766 6/22441P 1Y 1Y 1Y 1PD28/03/2022

 4 KID LAZ Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Grimwood 552064 5/02162P 5C 2C 7C 2CB28/11/2020

 5 GOOD PUB FEED Grade 5Grade order 5/2L. Goodwin 565386 5/32152P 3C 2P 6P 2PD20/08/2021

 6 FRANK AND VIE Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Kedwell 545960 4/22013P 2P 3P 2P 4PD15/05/2020

 7 RECKLESS AUSSIE Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Hutchinson 568663 2/11982P 4P 4P 2P 1PD26/11/2021

 8 EXPRESS ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Smith 557688 6/11881P 4Y 1Y 2Y 2YD03/04/2021

 9 MR. FLYING TIGER Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Sweetman 561780 4/21753P 4Y 6P 1P 3PD31/07/2021

 10 HOLD IT Grade 5Grade order 5/1N. Goodwin 553760 5/41534P 8P 1P 6P 2PD05/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P MDN 400 FSC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CANYA INFERNO MAT, 30/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Lill 569952 1/01511PD12/03/2022

 2 KING AUSSIE MAT, 30/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Kunde 568287 1/01511PD05/02/2022

 3 RINSED THE LOT MAT, 30/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Sultana 573943 1/01511PD08/05/2022

 4 VINTAGE MEL MAT, 30/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Chappelow 567249 1/01511PB05/01/2022

 5 FURIOUS MAT, 30/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Field 564888 1/01511PD09/11/2021

 6 BARBIE ZEAL MAT, 30/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 575054 1/01511PB29/04/2022

 7 ANGEL SHIRLEY MAT, 30/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Schalk 573559 0/01342PB26/05/2022

 8 SAPPHIRE BANNER 2 MAT, 30/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Rodgers 570769 0/01342PB28/03/2022

 9 REDFERN FERRARI MAT, 30/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Field 561230 0/01012P 4PD20/06/2021

 10 EUPHORIA 3 MAT, 30/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Chappelow 569162 0/0962P 5PB19/02/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SAPPHIRE BANNER 1 MAT, 30/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Rodgers 570769 0/01342PB28/03/2022

 2 OFF THE RICHTER 2 MAT, 30/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Stewart 571079 0/01323P 2PD11/04/2022

 3 CIRCUS MOON 2 MAT, 30/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Lamb 563841 0/01102P 4P 3P 7P 3PB30/09/2021

 4 EUPHORIA 2 MAT, 30/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Chappelow 569162 0/0962P 5PB19/02/2022

 5 ANNA'S RACER First start M/1G. Dunphy 569133 0/00B03/02/2022

 6 GREAT NORTH 2 GOS, 25/11/2023, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/0995P 2Y 5P 6P 3PD20/11/2021

 7 PREMIER MAC GOS, 14/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Gilbert 565542 0/0787P 3P 4P 4P 4PD20/11/2021

 8 MAN OF ZEAL MAT, 30/11/2023, R6, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1D. Ivers 575051 0/0584PD29/04/2022

 9 MEKONG RUBY GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0337PB04/06/2022

 10 COVERT 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Blakemore 562488 0/0764P 6P 7P 5P 2PD07/05/2021

 11 KELDEO BALE GAR, 22/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Blakemore 553804 0/0687P 7P 5P 5P 3PD08/01/2021

 12 ACT OF KINDNESS 1 RIC, 03/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0668P 7P 6P 3P 4PB13/11/2020

 13 ON THE SAND 2 GAR, 03/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 560541 0/0527P (FEL)P 4P 5P 6PD31/05/2021

 14 CHATHAM ROSE 1 MAT, 30/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0505P 7P 5P 5P 8PB22/02/2021

 15 CAPE MILTON 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Behsman 563836 0/0386P 6P 8P 8P (FEL)PD30/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P NG 400 DD

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DANSEUSE Grade 1Grade order 1/2J. Mcguiness 549352 12/102402P 5P 4P 4P 2PB14/09/2020

 2 SASSY MS. MINX Grade 2Grade order 2/1/2S. Stewart 558435 13/103043P 1P 4Y 3P 3PB12/04/2021

 3 ANGEL CHILD Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1B. Smoothy 557654 10/92673P 8P 1P 1P 5PB08/04/2021

 4 FROM THE SKY Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2P. Parrelli 553075 6/52941P 2P 2P 1P 1PB03/12/2020

 5 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1B. Smoothy 551579 7/62705P 3P 3P 1P 1PB13/11/2020

 6 RIVELLO Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2P. Mattress 550028 13/52267P 5Y 4Y 1C 1CB19/09/2020

 7 VENUS BANNER Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2/*B. Gibbons 552809 13/61681P 6Y 4P 4P 5PB17/12/2020

 8 MAC FLY 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/2I. Darcey 537190 12/32411M 4M 2M 4M 3MB12/08/2019

 9 CANYA SMURFETTE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Lill 557712 8/32137P 5P 6P 2P 1PB23/02/2021

 10 PETRICHOR 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Hawkins 554422 7/51805P 3P 5P 3P 7PB24/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P 5 450 MAITW

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JET BOOTS TOMMY Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Edwards 564876 3/22523P 1P 2P 1P 3PD15/11/2021

 2 COLONIAL CUSTARD Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Lill 563683 8/12401P 7P 1P 2P 1PD30/09/2021

 3 HES A DAZZLER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Moore 562930 8/32256P 1P 1P 8C 1PD04/09/2021

 4 TONY PEPPERONI Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Ivers 550485 9/52161P 1P 1P 7P 5PD01/08/2020

 5 MY BOY AIDEN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Winstanley 552512 5/11984P 1P 2P 7P 2PD16/11/2020

 6 CANYA RAGNAR Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Lill 561128 3/01984P 3P 1P 2P (FEL)PD01/07/2021

 7 SAL'S BLUE BOY Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Keep 553862 14/51836P 1P 4P 7P 4PD27/01/2021

 8 BLUEBELL FERN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Parrelli 562159 8/11836P 4P 4P 1P 2PD18/07/2021

 9 STUNG BY BEES Grade 5Grade order 5/2L. Chaytor 551576 6/31834Y 1Y 3P 2P 4PD12/11/2020

 10 MY SHEPHERD Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Smith 554897 11/61655P 4P 6P 2P 8PD01/01/2021

 11 GOOD LUCK BUCK Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Edwards 558973 5/11651P 5P 4P 5P 2PD10/05/2021

 12 JUST JUAN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Howden 551602 4/21444P 4Y 3P 3P 6CD23/11/2020

 13 MARCUS FIRE Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Last 566411 6/21413P 2P 7P 4P 5PD15/12/2021

 14 ALL LIES AHEAD Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Keep 553855 9/51414P 4P 6P 6P 8PD27/01/2021

 15 LAMPENT BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Blakemore 559510 4/01232P 4P 5P 5P 5PD10/05/2021

 16 BRAVE CHOICE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Gilbert 565545 4/11236P 7P 1Y 3P 4YD20/11/2021

 17 ALASKA GO 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/01218Y 2P 4Y 2Y 4PB03/01/2021

 18 PRINCESS NEVADA Grade 5Grade order 5/4K. Gulliver 545013 3/11175P 4P 6P 4P 3PB24/04/2020

 19 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/1927P 3M 5P 6P 7PD17/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RICKY ZOOM 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R3, P

MAT, 20/11/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Finlay 562635 0/01554P 3P 2P 2P 5PD14/06/2021

 2 OFF THE RICHTER 1 MAT, 30/11/2023, R4, P

MAT, 30/10/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Stewart 571079 0/01323P 2PD11/04/2022

 3 CIRCUS MOON 1 MAT, 30/11/2023, R3, P

GAR, 15/11/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1L. Lamb 563841 0/01102P 4P 3P 7P 3PB30/09/2021

 4 GLYCERINE First start M/1A. Katalinic 556133 0/00D03/03/2021

 5 GREAT NORTH 1 GOS, 25/11/2023, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/0995P 2Y 5P 6P 3PD20/11/2021

 6 EUPHORIA 1 MAT, 30/11/2023, R5, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Chappelow 569162 0/0962P 5PB19/02/2022

 7 COVERT 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Blakemore 562488 0/0764P 6P 7P 5P 2PD07/05/2021

 8 ACT OF KINDNESS 2 RIC, 03/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0668P 7P 6P 3P 4PB13/11/2020

 9 ON THE SAND 1 GAR, 03/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 560541 0/0527P (FEL)P 4P 5P 6PD31/05/2021

 10 CHATHAM ROSE 2 MAT, 30/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0505P 7P 5P 5P 8PB22/02/2021

 11 CAPE MILTON 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Behsman 563836 0/0386P 6P 8P 8P (FEL)PD30/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P NG 450 BRB

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROYAL NANGAR 2 Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1J. Mcfadyen 561636 8/62974P 2P 1P (FEL)P 6CD14/07/2021

 2 GOT THE FEATURE Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2D. Smith 553832 15/112553P 4Y 1P 4P 2PD16/01/2021

 3 HES A DAZZLER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Moore 562930 8/32256P 1P 1P 8C 1PD04/09/2021

 4 SPRINGVIEW BUST Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Mcfadyen 558104 10/22133P 2P 4P 2P 2PD01/02/2021

 5 PORCH PIRATE Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Hutchinson 554799 8/02017P 5P 6P 2P 1PD13/09/2020

 6 MY BOY AIDEN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Winstanley 552512 5/11984P 1P 2P 7P 2PD16/11/2020

 7 BLUEBELL FERN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Parrelli 562159 8/11836P 4P 4P 1P 2PD18/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P NG 450 MC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUBLIME ETHICS Grade 1Grade order 1/2D. Smith 558503 11/93901P 1P 1P 2P 3PB27/04/2021

 2 RAMPANI Grade 1Grade order 1/2P. Sims 560323 15/133701P 1C 5P 1P 1PD20/02/2021

 3 OH MINNIE Grade 1Grade order 1/1J. Hosking 555870 10/72162P 4P 3P 5P 6CB27/02/2021

 4 FORAN BANNER Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2B. Gibbons 552807 18/52921P 2P 1P 2Y 3PB17/12/2020

 5 NANGAR JIM Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2J. Mcfadyen 564237 11/63762P 1C 1C 2P 2PD20/10/2021

 6 SCORCHING BOY Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2J. Fothergill 553656 12/53541P 2P 1P 3P 2PD25/12/2020

 7 NAD AL SHEBA Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2P. Lagogiane 563164 12/63282P 1C 1P 4C 3CD20/06/2021

 8 FAHEY'S MAGIC Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1T. Barton 550618 12/52392P 8P 2P 2P 6CB14/10/2020

 9 WAR HAWK Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Hutchinson 553856 9/43121P 1P 3P 1P 3PD27/01/2021

 10 BIG FRANK BANNER Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Gibbons 564977 11/42371P 4P 1P 1Y 4CD15/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PIT LANE MAT, 30/11/2023, R7, PLast start winner 5/4C. Miller 564266 3/12281P 2P 1P 2P 7PD11/10/2021

 2 LEMON SQUEEZE MAT, 30/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Stone 560900 3/01812P 4P 1P 5Y 1YB01/07/2021

 3 VIRAGO BLUE MAT, 30/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3I. Darcey 551341 3/21203P 4P 5P 4P 5PB11/11/2020

 4 CANYA CATCH ME GAR, 02/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Lill 563513 4/11953P 5P 1P 6P 1PD06/08/2021

 5 NICE EBBY GAR, 14/01/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Foley 542880 4/31614P 2P 7C 7P 2CB22/02/2020

 6 JUST JUAN 1 MAT, 30/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Howden 551602 4/11444P 4Y 3P 3P 6CD23/11/2020

 7 I'VE BEEN RORTED MAT, 30/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Cassar 551520 2/01095P 1Y 6P 6P 4PD09/10/2020

 8 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 MAT, 30/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Blake 539695 3/0927P 3M 5P 6P 7PD17/09/2019

 9 ULTRALIGHT EBBY MAT, 20/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Foley 563528 0/01223P 5P 3P 3P 5PD09/10/2021

 10 RICKY ZOOM 1 MAT, 30/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score M/1M. Finlay 562635 0/01554P 3P 2P 2P 5PD14/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P NG 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR ROCKET CAS, 24/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 1/1D. Barnes 550332 18/123336P 3C 3P 3C 2CD02/10/2020

 2 SANDSTORM RICO RIC, 29/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 550200 16/53211P 2P 3P 1P 4PD17/07/2020

 3 TWIST AND SHAKE RIC, 03/12/2023, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5B. Smoothy 551581 11/01861P 5P 1P 4P 6PB13/11/2020

 4 BIG COOL NEVADA MAT, 01/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Gulliver 545014 6/02253P 6P 2P 2P 3PD24/04/2020

 5 NUT WING GAR, 25/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Borg 544699 6/21474P 4P 1P 4P 4PD04/04/2020

 6 NANGAR LUNA 1 RIC, 29/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Mcfadyen 559520 7/21214P 4P 6C 4P 7CB23/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NEXT OF KIN GBN, 13/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 2/1/2P. Hutchinson 549977 13/122226P 2P 5P 1P 4PD02/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 RIC, 03/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1B. Smoothy 551579 7/62705P 3P 3P 1P 1PB13/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CALYPSO ROGUE MAT, 18/09/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/3H. Norman 558481 6/22161P 2Y 6C 1P 2YD04/05/2021

 2 SICARIO BEAST GOS, 03/10/2023, R12, PLast start winner 5/3P. Lagogiane 563176 6/22061P 2P 1Y 1Y 5PD15/09/2021

 3 STRIKING ETHICS BUL, 28/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5D. Smith 562924 1/01181P 2P 2P 8Y 5PD08/09/2021

 4 FUNKY DUNCAN GRA, 03/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Last 563681 6/52312P 6P 3P 6P 1PD30/09/2021

 5 TAP THE KEG MAT, 30/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Stock 564889 4/22122P 2P 2Y 1Y 2YD09/11/2021

 6 SUSPECT GOS, 28/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Blakemore 562487 1/02013P 4P 2P 3P 2PD07/05/2021

 7 CASSIDY BOY 1 MAT, 30/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Field 561229 3/21893P 1P 2P 5P 4PD20/06/2021

 8 RAGGLE TAGGLE MAT, 30/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5I. Darcey 551343 5/01532P 5P 6P 7P 2PB11/11/2020

 9 MAC FLY 4 MAT, 20/11/2023, R3, MWeighted points score 5/2I. Darcey 537190 12/32411M 4M 2M 4M 3MB12/08/2019

 10 ELITE CHEVY MAT, 20/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Manuel 564384 2/12222P 1P 3P 1PB31/10/2021

 11 CANYA SMURFETTE 2 MAT, 01/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Lill 557712 8/32137P 5P 6P 2P 1PB23/02/2021

 12 PETRICHOR 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Hawkins 554422 7/51805P 3P 5P 3P 7PB24/01/2021

 13 GOLDEN ZESTA MAT, 30/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Grimwood 531444 14/91465P 8M 2M 5M 7PD03/03/2019

 14 BRAVE CHOICE 1 WPK, 01/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565545 4/01236P 7P 1Y 3P 4YD20/11/2021

 15 ALASKA GO 2 PPK, 02/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/01218Y 2P 4Y 2Y 4PB03/01/2021

 16 LIDCOMBE BLUE GAR, 02/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dunphy 558465 1/01086P 4P 6P 8P 2PD03/05/2021

 17 REBEL ZESTA GRA, 06/08/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Grimwood 552062 1/01056P 4P 6P 5P 1PD28/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROYAL NANGAR 1 MAT, 01/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/1J. Mcfadyen 561636 8/62974P 2P 1P (FEL)P 6CD14/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FEARLESS ETHICS BUL, 14/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Smith 558509 2/11802P 1P 7Y 1Y 3PD27/04/2021

 2 MAC FLY 2 MAT, 20/11/2023, R3, MWeighted points score 5/2I. Darcey 537190 12/42411M 4M 2M 4M 3MB12/08/2019

 3 CASSIDY BOY 2 MAT, 30/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Field 561229 3/01893P 1P 2P 5P 4PD20/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 08 December 2023

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR LUNA 2 RIC, 29/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Mcfadyen 559520 7/21214P 4P 6C 4P 7CB23/05/2021

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  5 December 2023 - 06:49 AM WST


